



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CRAA No.2/2017c/w
CRAA No.5/2017
CRAA No.3/2017
CRAA No.4/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

.....Appellant(s)

Through:-None.

Versus

Sanjay Mehra

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none.

In the interest justice, await appearance of the parties.

List again on 22nd October, 2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu.
09.08.2019
Vinod.