



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

S. No.208

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No. 02/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

...Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate
v/s

Sanjay Mehra

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for appellant submits that the connected matters i.e. CRAA Nos. 03 of 2017, 04 of 2017 and 05 of 2017 have not been listed though all the aforesaid appeals have come up before a Co-ordinate Bench of this Court together on 03.03.2020.

Registry to take note and list this appeal along with the aforesaid appeals on 06.09.2021.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
04.08.2021
Paramjeet