



2020-JKLHC-JMU:10035
S.No.125

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No. 02/2017

Naresh Kumar SharmaPetitioner

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate.

V/s

Sanjay MehraRespondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

The connected matters have not been listed as per the previous order.

The needful be done by the Registry by the next date of hearing.

List along with connected matters on 08.10.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

JAMMU:
06.09.2021
Tarun