



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

S. No. 71

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No. 02/2017 in
CRAA No. 03/2017
CRAA No. 04/2017
CRAA No. 05/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Sanjay Mehra

Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on **17.04.2023**.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

Jammu
17.03.2023
Ram Krishan