



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

Serial No. 33

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No. 2/2017

c/w

CRAA No. 3/2017

CRAA No. 4/2017

CRAA No. 5/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate

vs

Sanjay Mehra

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
07.03.2025

1. Bailable warrants for an amount of Rs. 25,000/- be handed over to the appellant dasti, to be executed by SHO concerned.
2. List on 13.05.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu

07.03.2025

Neha-II