



Sr. No

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No.02/2017

c/w

CRAA o.03/2017

CRAA No.04/2017

CRAA No.05/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate.

v/s

Sanjay Mehra

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.05.2025

Issue fresh bailable warrants of arrest in the amount of Rs.25,000/- for securing the presence of the respondent, to be executed by SSP, Amritsar, Punjab.

List on 13.08.2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
13.05.2025
EVA