



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10035

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRAA No.02/2017
c/w
CRAA No.03/2017
CRAA No.04/2017
CRAA No.05/2017

Naresh Kumar Sharma

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aditya Gupta, Advocate.

vs

Sanjay Mehra

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.08.2025

There is no report of the registry regarding service of the respondent.

Registry to report.

List on 03.09.2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
13.08.2025
Eva